Gruppe Platz Verband Name

1
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1 FKV
2 FKV
3 SVHB
4 SVHB
5 SVHB
6 NKB
7 ABIS
8 NKB
9 ABIS
10 FKV
11 ABIS
12 NKB
13 BC
14 BC
15 BC

Lena Stulke

Luisa Friedrichs
Henrike Johannsen
Steffi Reigardt
Martje Peters
Karlijn Lammerink
Roberta Rosseti
Leonie Aveskamp
Occhialini Giulia
Janina Meppen
Susanna Ragnetti
Manon Zanderink
Emma Hickey
Ciara Buckley
Meghan Collins

Mannschaftsergebnis
1 FKV
2 SVHB
3 ABIS
4 NKB
5 BC
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Meter
165,80 m
140,55 m
139,10 m
131,55 m
126,05 m
125,25 m
118,45 m
115,85 m
114,55 m
106,15 m
103,30 m

94,15 m
82,10 m
76,00 m
71,05 m

412,50 m
396,70 m
336,30 m
335,25 m
229,15 m

1. Wurf
57,25 m
46,25 m
45,60 m
49,05 m
44,85 m
44,60 m
39,15 m
37,80 m
41,10 m
28,00 m
34,25 m
27,00 m
37,20 m
19,70 m
16,05 m

Abzug
1,00 m

0,40 m
0,95 m

2. Wurf
55,70 m
54,75 m
42,65 m
36,05 m
42,65 m
41,95 m
40,40 m
38,45 m
34,00 m
33,35 m
32,10 m
34,90 m
39,10 m
31,50 m
26,30 m

Abzug
0,55m

0,25m
0,30 m
0,95m

3. Wurf
55,10 m
39,55 m
51,25 m
47,35 m
41,40 m
38,70 m
38,90 m
39,60 m
39,45 m
45,10 m
36,95 m
32,25 m

580m
25,45 m
28,70 m

Abzug
0,70 m

0,15 m
0,20 m
0,95 m

0,30m

0,65m
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